

Kindergarten Assistant

Beginning 2024-25 School Year

Pleasant Ridge Waldorf School is seeking applications for Morning (7:45am-1:15pm) and Afternoon (11:30am-3:30pm) Kindergarten Assistants. These positions are available starting the 2024–2025 school year. Kindergarten Assistants are expected to study and be familiar with Waldorf pedagogy and early childhood development. Kindergarten Assistants work closely with the lead teacher to provide a caring and warm Waldorf early childhood experience for our young students, ages 3.5 to 6 years of age.

Qualifications and Benefits

The ideal candidate is experienced with assisting in early childhood settings. Certification or other early childhood credentials preferred. Candidates should be at ease with indoor and outdoor play(in all weather), cooking, modeling household activities, conscious of safety, and able to collaboratively and independently with colleagues. Support for professional development is available. Partial tuition remission and 401k is available for positions 50% FTE or more.

Our School and Community

The mission of Pleasant Ridge Waldorf School is to provide a full Waldorf education to children in early childhood through eighth grade and to be a vital and active part of the Driftless region. Founded in 1980, the school is solidly established with an enrollment of approximately 160 students. The school has full member status through WECAN and AWSNA. Dedicated and compassionate teachers, staff, and parents work side-by-side to tend to the dignity and well-being of our children and community of adults. Additionally, we strive to cultivate a harmonious and diverse school community that is ecologically sustainable, financially responsible, morally diligent, socially renewing, and spiritually striving.

Pleasant Ridge Waldorf School does not discriminate in employment practices on the basis of race, ethnicity, religion, national origin, gender, age, marital or family status, disability or any other basis prohibited by federal, state or local law.

To Apply

Send a letter of interest, resume, and three references to Jordan Brudos, PRWS Administrator, at jordan.brudos@pleasantridgewaldorf.org.